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Programme Details:

Deemed to be University

Department

ARTS & LITERATURE

ARTS & LITERATURE

ARTS & LITERATURE

ARTS & LITERATURE

ARTS & LITERATURE

BASIC SCIENCE

BASIC SCIENCE

BASIC SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

#. Programme

B.AENGLISH LITERATURE

M.A ENGLISH LITERATURE

M.A PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN ENGLISH

B.Sc, MATHEMATICS

M.Sc MATHEMATICS WITH BIG DATA

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN MATHEMATICS

B.Sc COSTUME DESIGN & FASHION

B.Sc ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

M.Sc ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

B.Sc CATERING SCIENCE & HOTEL MANAGEMENT

#. Year of Starting

2012

2012

2018

2007

2018

2012

2015

2020

2005

2005

2005

2006
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Level

uG

PG

PG

PG

Ph.D.

uG

PG

Ph.D.

uG

uG

PG

uG
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APPLIED SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Deemed to be University

B.Sc BIOTECHNOLOGY

B.Sc MICROBIOLOGY

M.Sc BIOTECHNOLOGY

M.Sc BIOINFORMATICS

B.Sc PSYCHOLOGY

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN ELECTRONICS

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN BIOTECHNOLOGY

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE

M.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE

B.Sc INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

B.Sc COMPUJTER TECHNOLOGY

M.Sc SOFTWARE SYSTEMS

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

2006

2006

2006

2007

2018

2009

2019

1999

1997

2001

2007

2008

2008

2018
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uG

uG

PG

PG

uG

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

uG

uG

PG

uG

uG

PG

Ph.D.

2/4



20/02/2025, 16:31

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

Deemed to be University

M.Sc INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

B.Sc SOFTWARE SYSTEMS

B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE AND APPLICATIONS

B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH COGNITIVE SYSTEMS

B.Sc DATA SCIENCE

B.Sc ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Com BANKING AND INSURANCE

B.Com BUSINESS ANALYTICS

B.Com BUSINESS PROCESS SERVICES

B.Com CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN COMMERCE

B.Com E-COMMERCE

2009

2013

2012

2019

2020

2022

1997

2008

2017

2018

2013

2019

2012

2017
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PG

uG

uG

uG

uG

uG

uG

uG

uG

uG

uG

uG

Ph.D.

uG
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COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

Deemed to be University

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (ACCOUNTING & FINANCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)

B,Com PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTING

MASTER OF COMMERCE

MASTER OF COMMERCE (INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (LOGISTICS)

B.Sc INFORMATION SYSTEM MANAGEMENT

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN MANAGEMENT

2015

2000

2011

2010

2013

1997

2005

2019

2015

2020
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uG

uG

uG

PG

PG

uG

uG

uG

uG

Ph.D.
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