## **Programme Details:**

Department	#. Programme	#. Year of Starting	#. Level
ARTS & LITERATURE	B.A ENGLISH LITERATURE	2012	UG
ARTS & LITERATURE	M.A ENGLISH LITERATURE	2012	PG
ARTS & LITERATURE	M.A PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	2018	PG
ARTS & LITERATURE	MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK	2007	PG
ARTS & LITERATURE	DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN ENGLISH	2018	Ph.D.
BASIC SCIENCE	B.Sc, MATHEMATICS	2012	UG
BASIC SCIENCE	M.Sc MATHEMATICS WITH BIG DATA	2015	PG
BASIC SCIENCE	DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN MATHEMATICS	2020	Ph.D.
APPLIED SCIENCE	B.Sc COSTUME DESIGN & FASHION	2005	UG
APPLIED SCIENCE	B.Sc ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS	2005	UG
APPLIED SCIENCE	M.Sc ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS	2005	PG
APPLIED SCIENCE	B.Sc CATERING SCIENCE & HOTEL MANAGEMENT	2006	UG

APPLIED SCIENCE	B.Sc BIOTECHNOLOGY	2006	UG
APPLIED SCIENCE	B.Sc MICROBIOLOGY	2006	UG
APPLIED SCIENCE	M.Sc BIOTECHNOLOGY	2006	PG
APPLIED SCIENCE	M.Sc BIOINFORMATICS	2007	PG
APPLIED SCIENCE	B.Sc PSYCHOLOGY	2018	UG
APPLIED SCIENCE	DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN ELECTRONICS	2009	Ph.D.
APPLIED SCIENCE	DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN BIOTECHNOLOGY	2019	Ph.D.
COMPUTER SCIENCE	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	1999	UG
COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE	1997	UG
COMPUTER SCIENCE	M.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE	2001	PG
COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	2007	UG
COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc COMPUJTER TECHNOLOGY	2008	UG
COMPUTER SCIENCE	M.Sc SOFTWARE SYSTEMS	2008	PG
COMPUTER SCIENCE	DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN COMPUTER SCIENCE	2018	Ph.D.

COMPUTER SCIENCE	M.Sc INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	2009	PG
COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc SOFTWARE SYSTEMS	2013	UG
COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE AND APPLICATIONS	2012	UG
COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH COGNITIVE SYSTEMS	2019	UG
COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc DATA SCIENCE	2020	UG
COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING	2022	UG
COMMERCE	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	1997	UG
COMMERCE	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	2008	UG
COMMERCE	B.Com BANKING AND INSURANCE	2017	UG
COMMERCE	B.Com BUSINESS ANALYTICS	2018	UG
COMMERCE	B.Com BUSINESS PROCESS SERVICES	2013	UG
COMMERCE	B.Com CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP	2019	UG
COMMERCE	DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN COMMERCE	2012	Ph.D.
COMMERCE	B.Com E-COMMERCE	2017	UG

COMMERCE	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (ACCOUNTING & FINANCE)	2015	UG
COMMERCE	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)	2000	UG
COMMERCE	B,Com PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTING	2011	UG
COMMERCE	MASTER OF COMMERCE	2010	PG
COMMERCE	MASTER OF COMMERCE (INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS)	2013	PG
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	1997	UG
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)	2005	UG
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (LOGISTICS)	2019	UG
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	B.Sc INFORMATION SYSTEM MANAGEMENT	2015	UG
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN MANAGEMENT	2020	Ph.D.